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40 Accessories

POS
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Article no.
6.902-170.0
6.902-168.0
6.902-173.0
6.902-172.0
6.902-169.0
6.902-175.0
4.645-412.0
6.902-210.0
6.902-211.0
6.902-190.0
6.902-195.0
6.902-194.0
6.902-189.0
6.902-191.0
6.902-202.0
6.902-201.0
6.902-203.0
6.907-318.0
6.907-319.0
6.907-320.0
6.907-321.0
6.907-314.0
6.907-315.0
6.907-316.0
6.907-317.0
6.907-310.0
6.907-311.0
6.907-312.0
6.907-313.0
6.902-167.0
6.902-176.0
6.902-171.0
6.902-166.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42
Accessories connection DN52
Accessories connection DN72
Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Accessories holder complete

Crevice nozzle DN42

Crevice nozzle DN52

Crevice nozzle flexible DN42, 10mm
Crevice nozzle plastics long DN42
Crevice nozzle plastics long DN52
Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 17mm DN52
Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 28mm DN72
Elbow coated el. DN42

Elbow coated el. DN52

Elbow coated el. DN72

Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m
Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m
Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m
Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m
Extension hose PU el. DN42 3m
Extension hose PU el. DN42 5m
Extension hose PU el. DN52 3m
Extension hose PU el. DN52 5m
Extension hose PVC el. DN42 3m
Extension hose PVC el. DN42 5m
Extension hose PVC el. DN52 3m
Extension hose PVC el. DN52 5m

Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN42

Hose collar DN52

Page 5/ 107

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



40 Accessories

POS
3
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Article no.
6.902-174.0

6.902-185.0
6.902-184.0
6.902-213.0
6.902-186.0
6.902-197.0
6.902-196.0
6.902-198.0
6.902-207.0
6.902-179.0
6.902-180.0
9.980-747.0
6.303-555.0
6.303-554.0
6.902-205.0
6.902-193.0
6.902-192.0
6.907-304.0
6.907-305.0
6.907-306.0
6.907-307.0
6.907-308.0
6.907-309.0
6.907-298.0
6.907-299.0
6.907-300.0
6.907-301.0
6.907-302.0
6.907-303.0
6.907-292.0
6.907-293.0
6.907-294.0
6.907-295.0
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Description
Hose collar DN72

Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN42
Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN52
Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm el. leit., DN
Multi-purpose nozzle 500mm DN52
Nozzle elastic plastics DN42

Nozzle elastic plastics DN52

Nozzle elastic plastics DN72

Pipe cleaning nozzle bis 200mm DN42
Reducer DN52 auf DN42

Reducer DN72 auf DN52

Roller for floor nozzle 370mm/500mm
Star grip M6

Star grip M8

Suction and blow nozzle straight DN42
Suction brush round 45° DN42
Suction brush round 45° DN52
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 3m
Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 5m
Suction hose PU el. DN42 3m

Suction hose PU el. DN42 5m

Suction hose PU el. DN52 3m

Suction hose PU el. DN52 5m

Suction hose PU el. DN72 3m

Suction hose PU el. DN72 5m

Suction hose PVC el. DN42 3m
Suction hose PVC el. DN42 5m
Suction hose PVC el. DN52 3m
Suction hose PVC el. DN52 5m
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Quantity
2.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



40 Accessories

POS
1

1

15
15
10
10
20
16
16

23

Article no.
6.907-296.0

6.907-297.0
6.902-200.0
6.902-199.0
6.902-182.0
6.902-181.0
6.902-204.0
6.902-188.0
6.902-187.0
6.902-178.0
6.902-177.0
6.902-206.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description
Suction hose PVC el. DN72 3m

Suction hose PVC el. DN72 5m

Suction nozzle rubber round DN42

Suction nozzle rubber round DN52

Suction tube coated 750mm, el. DN42
Suction tube coated 850mm, el. DN52
Surface brush 130mm DN42, Ex-Schutz
Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN42
Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN52
Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
Y-Piece DN72 auf 2x DN52
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Quantity
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN42 3m (6.907-292.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN42 3m (6.907-292.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN42 5m (6.907-293.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN42 5m (6.907-293.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN52 3m (6.907-294.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN52 3m (6.907-294.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN52 5m (6.907-295.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN52 5m (6.907-295.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN72 3m (6.907-296.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN72 3m (6.907-296.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PVC el. DN72 5m (6.907-297.0)
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1 Suction hose PVC el. DN72 5m (6.907-297.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-298.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-298.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-299.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-299.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-300.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-300.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-301.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-301.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN72 3m (6.907-302.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN72 3m (6.907-302.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose PU el. DN72 5m (6.907-303.0)
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1 Suction hose PU el. DN72 5m (6.907-303.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-304.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-304.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-305.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-305.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-178.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN42
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-306.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-306.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-307.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-307.0)

POS Article no.

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0
1 6.902-177.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8

Vacuum cleaner connection DN72 auf DN52
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 3m (6.907-308.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 3m (6.907-308.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 5m (6.907-309.0)
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1 Suction hose ME-PU el. DN72 5m (6.907-309.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-173.0

6.902-175.0
3 6.902-176.0

6.902-174.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN72

Accessories connection rotatable DN72
Hose clip 60-80 mm

Hose collar DN72

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PVC el. DN42 3m (6.907-310.0)
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6 Extension hose PVC el. DN42 3m (6.907-310.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PVC el. DN42 5m (6.907-311.0)
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6 Extension hose PVC el. DN42 5m (6.907-311.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PVC el. DN52 3m (6.907-312.0)
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6 Extension hose PVC el. DN52 3m (6.907-312.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PVC el. DN52 5m (6.907-313.0)
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6 Extension hose PVC el. DN52 5m (6.907-313.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-314.0)
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6 Extension hose PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-314.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-315.0)
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6 Extension hose PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-315.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-316.0)
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6 Extension hose PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-316.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-317.0)
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6 Extension hose PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-317.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-318.0)
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6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 3m (6.907-318.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-319.0)
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6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN42 5m (6.907-319.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-170.0

6.902-172.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-171.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN42

Accessories connection rotatable DN42
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN42

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-320.0)
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6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 3m (6.907-320.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-321.0)
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6 Extension hose ME-PU el. DN52 5m (6.907-321.0)

POS Article no.
1 6.902-168.0

6.902-169.0
3 6.902-167.0

6.902-166.0
999 7.303-363.0
999 6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Accessories connection DN52

Accessories connection rotatable DN52
Hose clip 40-60 mm

Hose collar DN52

Sheet metal screw ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST



8 Elbow coated el. DN52 (6.902-201.0)

999
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8 Elbow coated el. DN52 (6.902-201.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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8 Elbow coated el. DN42 (6.902-202.0)

999
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8 Elbow coated el. DN42 (6.902-202.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-555.0 Star grip M6 1.000 ST
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8 Elbow coated el. DN72 (6.902-203.0)

999
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8 Elbow coated el. DN72 (6.902-203.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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10 Suction tube coated 850mm, el. DN52 (6.902-181.0)
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10 Suction tube coated 850mm, el. DN52 (6.902-181.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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10 Suction tube coated 750mm, el. DN42 (6.902-182.0)
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10 Suction tube coated 750mm, el. DN42 (6.902-182.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-555.0 Star grip M6 1.000 ST
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11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN52 (6.902-184.0)
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11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN52 (6.902-184.0)

POS
902
903
901

Article no.
6.902-215.0
9.980-747.0
6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Brush strips set 370mm

Roller for floor nozzle 370mm/500mm
Star grip M8
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST



11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN42 (6.902-185.0)
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11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm DN42 (6.902-185.0)

POS
902
903
901

Article no.
6.902-215.0
9.980-747.0
6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Brush strips set 370mm

Roller for floor nozzle 370mm/500mm
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST



11 Multi-purpose nozzle 500mm DN52 (6.902-186.0)
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11 Multi-purpose nozzle 500mm DN52 (6.902-186.0)

POS
902
903
901

Article no.
6.903-067.0
9.980-747.0
6.303-554.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Brush strip set

Roller for floor nozzle 370mm/500mm
Star grip M8

Page 83 /107

Quantity
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST



11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm el. leit., DN (6.902-213.0)
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11 Multi-purpose nozzle 370mm el. leit., DN (6.902-213.0)

POS
902
903
901

Article no.
6.902-216.0
9.980-747.0
6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description
Brush strips set electrically conducting
Roller for floor nozzle 370mm/500mm
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST



13 Suction brush round 45° DN52 (6.902-192.0)
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13 Suction brush round 45° DN52 (6.902-192.0)

POS
10
20
30
40

Article no.
9.976-381.0
9.980-753.0
9.974-177.0
6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Connecting piece with outside cone D50
Disc brush for suction brush g82mm

Sheet metal screw 4,2x 22mm-vz DIN 7981
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST



13 Suction brush round 45° DN42 (6.902-193.0)
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13 Suction brush round 45° DN42 (6.902-193.0)

POS
10
20
30
40

Article no.
9.976-380.0
9.980-753.0
9.974-177.0
6.303-555.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Description

Connecting piece with outside cone D40
Disc brush for suction brush g82mm

Sheet metal screw 4,2x 22mm-vz DIN 7981
Star grip M6
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST



14 Nozzle elastic plastics DN72 (6.902-198.0)

999
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14 Nozzle elastic plastics DN72 (6.902-198.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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16 Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN52 (6.902-187.0)
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16 Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN52 (6.902-187.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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16 Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN42 (6.902-188.0)
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16 Surface nozzle aluminium 150mm DN42 (6.902-188.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-555.0 Star grip M6 1.000 ST
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17 Reducer DN52 auf DN42 (6.902-179.0)
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17 Reducer DN52 auf DN42 (6.902-179.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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17 Reducer DN72 auf DN52 (6.902-180.0)
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17 Reducer DN72 auf DN52 (6.902-180.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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19 Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 17mm DN52 (6.902-189.0)

999
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19 Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 17mm DN52 (6.902-189.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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19 Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 28mm DN72 (6.902-191.0)

999
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19 Crevice nozzle zinc-plated 28mm DN72 (6.902-191.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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22 Suction and blow nozzle straight DN42 (6.902-205.0)
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22 Suction and blow nozzle straight DN42 (6.902-205.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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23 Y-Piece DN72 auf 2x DN52 (6.902-206.0)

999

Glltig am 27.06.2018 Page 106 / 107



23 Y-Piece DN72 auf 2x DN52 (6.902-206.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
999 6.303-554.0 Star grip M8 1.000 ST
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